
Pridemark, Valley, Jenkins
Beatriz Cortes Cherron Cordier Cherron Cordier Greg Snodgrass Athens Administrators
949-648-5895 949-648-5891 949-648-5891 949-648-5842 PO Box 696
bcortes@athensadmin.com ccordier@athensadmin.com ccordier@athensadmin.com gsnodgrass@athensadmin.com Concord, CA 94522

Doug Gibb
949-648-5856
dgibb@athensadmin.com

Leavitt Pacific
Chasity Langley Lupe O'Connor Lupe O'Connor
949-648-5893 949-648-5845 949-648-5845
clangley@athensadmin.com loconnor@athensadmin.com loconnor@athensadmin.com

Bill Pawlina Bill O'Keefe P.O. Box 5432
860-683-4714 806-683-4745 Cincinnati, OH 45201-5432
wpawlina@gaic.com bokeefe@gaic.com Phone: 800-824-3052

Red Monopolistic Margaret Eldridge
ND, OH & WA 513-412-4409

meldridge@gaic.com

Blue Resident TPA Margaret  Eldridge Whitney Mattias
captiveclaimsprocessing@gaig.com 513-412-4409 513-412-4370

meldridge@gaic.com wmatthias@gaig.com

Yellow Walnut Creek Rodrigo Escalante Open Position - new hire starting 9/6 Cassandra Laws Paul Gladden (Manager) 1350 Treat Boulevard #300
925-988-2273 TBD 925-988-2275 925-988-2279 Walnut Creek, CA 94597
rescalante@gaig.com TBD Claws@gaic.com pgladden@gaig.com Phone: 800-759-0036

Fax: 888-223-1317
Mike Lee Jads Junio  Tony Bacich (Supervisor)
214-930-7158 925-988-2277  925-988-2281
mklee@gaig.com jjunio@gaig.com abacich@gaig.com

Joy Mahmood Rollon Rhoane  
925-988-2272 925-988-2236  
jmahmood@gaig.com rlrhoane@gaic.com

Kelly Hawthorne    
925-988-2278   
Khawthorne@gaig.com  

Doug Korab (Sr. Claim Tech Director)  
925-988-2274  
dkorab@gaig.com

Green Parsippany Debbie Elliott Kim Randall Pamela Goldstein P.O. Box 5432
886-791-7040 973-952-9727 973-952-9845 Cincinnati, OH 45201-5432
dkelliott@gaic.com krandall2@gaic.com prgoldstein@gaig.com Phone: 800-222-0305

Fax: 888-223-1317
Tamara Tillman (Supervisor) Katherine Rodriguez Brenda Walker
973-925-9889 973-952-9764 973-952-9728
ttillman@gaig.com krodriguez2@gaic.com bjwalker@gaig.com

Note:
This is a guide only. Jurisdictional
expertise, Captive partner preference and
other variables will ultimately determin
the location for the management of the claim.

Athens/Leavitt/GAIC Claims Team (as of 01/01/2017)

California Account Manager Michael Marin 949-648-5880 mmarin@athensadmin.com
Non-California Account Manager Margaret Eldridge 513-412-4409

SupervisorBack UP Med Only Address

California

State Examiner

NC, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, RI, SC, TN, VA, VT, WI, WV

Recovery (All States)

AK, HI, ID, MN, MT, NV, OR

AZ, CO, KS, NE, OK, SD, TX, UT, WY

AL, AR, CT, DE, FL, GA, IA, IL, IN, KY, LA,  MA, MD, ME, MI, MN, MO, M

meldridge@gaic.com


